
This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
P.O. BOX 9

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

PARISH OF JEFFERSON

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

PAGE   1

FENCE INSTALLATION                      
         25952                          
      EBE FENCE COMPANY
                                        
      4250 MICHOUD BLVD
      NEW ORLEANS            LA 70129   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00020174

BID#: 5000136877

FROM    3/24/2022  TO   3/23/2024

COMMODITY CODE

   4050
       
       

       
       
       

    630
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   1590
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  EA

330.13.00005   
               
               

               
               
               

330.13.00010   
               
               

330.13.00015   
               

330.13.00020   
               

330.13.00025   
               

330.13.00030   
               

330.13.00035   
               

330.13.00040   
               

330.13.00045   
               

330.13.00050   
               

330.13.00055   
               

330.13.00060   
               

330.13.00065   
               

330.13.00070   

0010 - Remove & Haul existing chainlink 
fence inlcuding posts (where required)
Any Height

TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FOR FENCE
INSTALLATION FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - ENGINEERING

0020 - Remove & Haul existing wood fence
including posts (where required)
Any Height

0030 - Chainlink Fence 4’ with line     
posts and hardware

0040 - Chainlink Fence 6’ with line     
posts and hardware

0050 - Chainlink Fence 7’ with line     
posts and hardware

0060 - Chainlink Fence 8’ with line     
posts and harware

0070 - Barbed Wire 1’ on any height     
chainlink fence/gate, with hardware

0075 - Razor Wire 1’ on any height      
chainlink fence/gate, with hardware

0080 - Corner/End Post with braces and  
hardware for 4’ chainlink fence

0090 - Corner/End Post with braces and  
hardware for 6’ chainlink fence

0100 - Corner/End Post with braces and  
hardware for 7’ chainlink fence

0110 - Corner/End Post with braces and  
hardware for 8’ chainlink fence

0120 - Single Swing Gate 4’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 4’ chainlink and hardware

0130 - Single Swing Gate 4’ with 3-1/2" 

     2.2000

     4.8900

    22.8200

    30.9700

    34.2300

    35.8600

     4.0800

     8.1500

   105.9500

   195.6000

   211.9000

   244.5000

   326.0000

   366.7500

   8910.00

   3080.70

  29666.00

 129454.60

  17115.00

  45721.50

  13137.60

  12958.50

   4238.00

  12714.00

   3178.50

   2934.00

   4238.00

   3667.50



This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
P.O. BOX 9

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

PARISH OF JEFFERSON

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

PAGE   2

FENCE INSTALLATION                      
         25952                          
      EBE FENCE COMPANY
                                        
      4250 MICHOUD BLVD
      NEW ORLEANS            LA 70129   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00020174

BID#: 5000136877

FROM    3/24/2022  TO   3/23/2024

COMMODITY CODE
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      2
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  EA
    

  EA
    

  EA
    

  EA
    

  EA
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

               
               

330.13.00075   
               

330.13.00080   
               

330.13.00085   
               

330.13.00090   
               

330.13.00095   
               

330.13.00100   
               

330.13.00105   
               

330.13.00110   
               

330.13.00115   
               

330.13.00120   
               

330.13.00130   
               

330.13.00140   
               

330.13.00150   
               

330.13.00155   
               

330.13.00160   
               

0130 - Single Swing Gate 4’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 6’ chainlink and hardware

0140 - Single Swing Gate 4’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 7’ chainlink and hardware

0150 - Single Swing Gate 4’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 8’ chainlink and hardware

0160 - Double Swing Gate 8’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 4’ chainlink and hardware

0170 - Double Swing Gate 8’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 6’ chainlink and hardware

0180 - Double Swing Gate 8’ with 3-1/2" 
posts, 7’ chainlink and hardware

0190 - Double Swing Gate 8’ with 3-1/2" 
8’ Chainlink and hardware

0200 - Double Swing Gate 20’ with 6"    
posts, 4’ chainlink and hardware

0210 - Double Swing Gate 20’ with 6"    
posts, 6’ chainlink and hardware

0220 - Double Swing Gate 20’ with 6"    
posts, 7’ chainlink and hardware

0230 - Double Swing Gate 20’ with 6"    
posts, 8’ chainlink and hardware

0232 - Roller Gate 6’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware

0234 - Roller Gate 7’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware

0240 - Roller Gate 8’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware

0250 - Wood Fence 6’ No 1 Treated Pine  
with line posts and hardware

0260 - Wood Fence 6’ No. 1 Cedar with   
line posts and hardware

(CONTINUED)

   601.4700

   642.2200

  1602.2900

   805.2200

   850.8600

   978.0000

  1304.0000

  1793.0000

  1956.0000

  2282.0000

    89.6500

   105.9500

   122.2500

    29.3400

    30.1600

   1202.94

   1284.44

   3204.58

   8052.20

   1701.72

   1956.00

   2608.00

   5379.00

   3912.00

   4564.00

   1793.00

    211.90

   6112.50

     58.68

   4524.00



This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
P.O. BOX 9

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

PARISH OF JEFFERSON

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

PAGE   3

FENCE INSTALLATION                      
         25952                          
      EBE FENCE COMPANY
                                        
      4250 MICHOUD BLVD
      NEW ORLEANS            LA 70129   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00020174

BID#: 5000136877

FROM    3/24/2022  TO   3/23/2024

COMMODITY CODE
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      5
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  FT
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  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

330.13.00165   
               

330.13.00170   
               

330.13.00175   
               

330.13.00180   
               

330.13.00190   
               

330.13.00195   
               

330.13.00200   
               

330.13.00205   
               

330.13.00210   
               

330.13.00215   
               

330.13.00220   
               

330.13.00225   
               

330.13.00230   
               

330.13.00235   
               

330.13.00240   
               

330.13.00245   
               

0270 - Wood Fence 7’ No. 1 Treated Pine 
with line posts and hardware

0280 - Wood Fence 7’ No. 1 Cedar with   
line posts and hardware

0290 - Wood Fence 8’ No. 1 Treated Pine 
with line posts and hardware

0300 - Wood Fence 8’ No. 1 Cedar with   
line posts and hardware

0310 - 6’ Single Gate, 3’-5’ nominal as 
required, with hardware (Treated Pine)

0320 - 6’ Double Gate, 6’-10’ nominal as
required, with hardware (Treated Pine)

0330 - 6’ Single Gate, 3’-5’ nominal as 
required, with hardware (Cedar)

0340 - 6’ Double Gate, 6’-10’ nominal as
required, with hardware (Cedar)

0350 - 7’ Single Gate, 3’-5’ nominal as 
required, with hardware (Treated Pine)

0360 - 7’ Double Gate, 6’-10’ nominal as
required, with hardware (Treated Pine)

0370 - 7’ Single Gate, 3’-5’ nominal as 
required, with hardware (Cedar)

0380 - 7’ Double Gate, 6’-10’ nominal as
required, with hardware (Cedar)

0390 - 8’ Single Gate, 3’-5’ nominal as 
required, with hardware (Treated Pine)

0400 - 8’ Double Gate, 6’-10’ nominal as
required, with hardware (Treated Pine)

0410 - 8’ Single Gate, 3’-5’ nominal as 
required, with hardware (Cedar)

0420 - 8’ Double Gate, 6’-10’ nominal as
required, with hardware (Cedar)

    32.6000

    35.8600

    42.3800

    55.4200

   105.9500

   114.1000

   105.9500

   122.2500

   114.1000

   136.9200

   145.0700

   127.1400

   117.3600

   125.5100

   127.1400

   130.4000

     65.20

  19723.00

  14409.20

   6650.40

    529.75

    228.20

    529.75

    244.50

    228.20

    273.84

   2176.05

   1907.10

    234.72

    251.02

    254.28

   2608.00



This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
P.O. BOX 9

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

PARISH OF JEFFERSON

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

PAGE   4

FENCE INSTALLATION                      
         25952                          
      EBE FENCE COMPANY
                                        
      4250 MICHOUD BLVD
      NEW ORLEANS            LA 70129   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00020174

BID#: 5000136877

FROM    3/24/2022  TO   3/23/2024

COMMODITY CODE
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      2
       

      2
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  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    

  FT
    
    
    

  FT
    
    

  FT
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  EA
    
    

  EA
    
    

330.13.00255   
               

330.13.00265   
               

330.13.00275   
               

330.13.00285   
               

330.13.00295   
               

330.13.00305   
               

330.13.00360   
               
               
               

330.13.00310   
               
               

330.13.00315   
               
               
               

330.13.00320   
               
               

330.13.00325   
               
               
               

330.13.00330   
               
               

330.13.00335   
               
               

0435 - Roller Gate 6’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware (Treated Pine)

0445 - Roller Gate 6’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware (Cedar)

0455 - Roller Gate 7’ (swing) heavy duty
hardware (Treated Pine)

0465 - Roller Gate 7’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware (Cedar)

0475 - Roller Gate 8’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware (Treated Pine)

0485 - Roller Gate 8’ (swing) heavy duty
with hardware (Cedar)

0490 - Temporary/Construction Fence   W 
6’H x 12’W chainlink panels with 1 peg
end stabilizer brackets and 2 peg line
end stabilizer brackets as required

0500 - Vinyl Privacy Fence 6’ with line 
posts and harware
 Color: White

0510 - Vinyl Privacy Fence 6’ with line 
posts and hardware
 Color: As selected from Manufacturer’s
 Color Chart

0520 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 3’     
nominal with hardware
 Color: White

0530 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 3’     
nominal with hardware
 Color: As Selected from Manufacturer’sT
 Color Chart

0540 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 4’     
nominal with hardware
 Color: White

0550 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 4’     
nominal with hardware
 Color: As Selected from Manufacturer’s

   122.2500

   127.1400

   114.1000

   154.8500

   177.6700

   195.6000

    32.6000

   104.3200

   112.4700

   350.4500

   440.1000

   423.8000

   570.5000

    244.50

    254.28

    228.20

    309.70

    355.34

   2934.00

     65.20

    208.64

    224.94

    700.90

    880.20

    847.60

   1141.00



This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
P.O. BOX 9

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

PARISH OF JEFFERSON

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

PAGE   5

FENCE INSTALLATION                      
         25952                          
      EBE FENCE COMPANY
                                        
      4250 MICHOUD BLVD
      NEW ORLEANS            LA 70129   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00020174

BID#: 5000136877

FROM    3/24/2022  TO   3/23/2024

COMMODITY CODE
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      2
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  EA
    
    

  EA
    
    
    

  EA
    
    

  EA
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  FT

    
    

               
               

330.13.00340   
               
               

330.13.00345   
               
               
               

330.13.00350   
               
               

330.13.00355   
               
               
               

330.13.00066   

330.13.66000   

               
               

0550 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 4’     
 Color Chart

0560 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 6’,    
Double 3’ Gates
 Color: White

0570 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 6’,    
Double 3’ Gates
 Color: As Selected from Manufacturer’s
 Color Chart

0580 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 8’,    
Double 4’ Gates
 Color: White

0590 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 8’,    
Double 4’ Gates
 Color: As Selected from Manufacturer’s
 Color Chart

0600 - Rails, Chainlink Fence (Bottom)  

0610 - Rails, Chainlink Fence (Top)     

RESOLUTION #139020, ADOPTED:  2/16/2022
SHANNA FOLSE, BUYER II/NMW

(CONTINUED)

   782.4000

   945.4000

   978.0000

  1059.5000

     6.5200

     4.8900

   1564.80

   1890.80

   1956.00

   2119.00

  16300.00

  12225.00


