

### PURCHASING DEPARTMENT P.O. BOX 9 GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

# **CONTRACT # 55-00020174**

PAGE 1

FENCE INSTALLATION 25952 EBE FENCE COMPANY

FROM 3/24/2022 TO 3/23/2024

4250 MICHOUD BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 70129

BID#: 5000136877

# This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
4050	FT	330.13.00005	0010 - Remove & Haul existing chainlink fence inlcuding posts (where required) Any Height	2.2000	8910.00
			TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FOR FENCE INSTALLATION FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - ENGINEERING		
630	FT	330.13.00010	0020 - Remove & Haul existing wood fence including posts (where required) Any Height	4.8900	3080.70
1300	FT	330.13.00015	0030 - Chainlink Fence 4' with line posts and hardware	22.8200	29666.00
4180	FT	330.13.00020	0040 - Chainlink Fence 6' with line posts and hardware	30.9700	129454.60
500	FT	330.13.00025	0050 - Chainlink Fence 7' with line posts and hardware	34.2300	17115.00
1275	FT	330.13.00030	0060 - Chainlink Fence 8' with line posts and harware	35.8600	45721.50
3220	FT	330.13.00035	0070 - Barbed Wire 1' on any height chainlink fence/gate, with hardware	4.0800	13137.60
1590	FT	330.13.00040	0075 - Razor Wire 1' on any height chainlink fence/gate, with hardware	8.1500	12958.50
40	EA	330.13.00045	0080 - Corner/End Post with braces and hardware for 4' chainlink fence	105.9500	4238.00
65	EA	330.13.00050	0090 - Corner/End Post with braces and hardware for 6' chainlink fence	195.6000	12714.00
15	EA	330.13.00055	0100 - Corner/End Post with braces and hardware for 7' chainlink fence	211.9000	3178.50
12	EA	330.13.00060	0110 - Corner/End Post with braces and hardware for 8' chainlink fence	244.5000	2934.00
13	EA	330.13.00065	0120 - Single Swing Gate 4' with 3-1/2" posts, 4' chainlink and hardware	326.0000	4238.00
10	EA	330.13.00070	0130 - Single Swing Gate 4' with 3-1/2"	366.7500	3667.50
ı		1			

PHONE: 504-364-2678



### PURCHASING DEPARTMENT P.O. BOX 9 GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

# **CONTRACT # 55-00020174**

PAGE 2

FENCE INSTALLATION 25952 EBE FENCE COMPANY

FROM 3/24/2022 TO 3/23/2024

4250 MICHOUD BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 70129

BID#: 5000136877

# This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			0130 - Single Swing Gate 4' with 3-1/2" posts, 6' chainlink and hardware	(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	330.13.00075	0140 - Single Swing Gate 4' with 3-1/2" posts, 7' chainlink and hardware	601.4700	1202.94
2	EA	330.13.00080	0150 - Single Swing Gate 4' with 3-1/2" posts, 8' chainlink and hardware	642.2200	1284.44
2	EA	330.13.00085	0160 - Double Swing Gate 8' with 3-1/2" posts, 4' chainlink and hardware	1602.2900	3204.58
10	EA	330.13.00090	0170 - Double Swing Gate 8' with 3-1/2" posts, 6' chainlink and hardware	805.2200	8052.20
2	EA	330.13.00095	0180 - Double Swing Gate 8' with 3-1/2" posts, 7' chainlink and hardware	850.8600	1701.72
2	EA	330.13.00100	0190 - Double Swing Gate 8' with 3-1/2" 8' Chainlink and hardware	978.0000	1956.00
2	EA	330.13.00105	0200 - Double Swing Gate 20' with 6" posts, 4' chainlink and hardware	1304.0000	2608.00
3	EA	330.13.00110	0210 - Double Swing Gate 20' with 6" posts, 6' chainlink and hardware	1793.0000	5379.00
2	EA	330.13.00115	0220 - Double Swing Gate 20' with 6" posts, 7' chainlink and hardware	1956.0000	3912.00
2	EA	330.13.00120	0230 - Double Swing Gate 20' with 6" posts, 8' chainlink and hardware	2282.0000	4564.00
20	FT	330.13.00130	0232 - Roller Gate 6' (swing) heavy duty with hardware	89.6500	1793.00
2	FT	330.13.00140	0234 - Roller Gate 7' (swing) heavy duty with hardware	105.9500	211.90
50	FT	330.13.00150	0240 - Roller Gate 8' (swing) heavy duty with hardware	122.2500	6112.50
2	FT	330.13.00155	0250 - Wood Fence 6' No 1 Treated Pine with line posts and hardware	29.3400	58.68
150	FT	330.13.00160	0260 - Wood Fence 6' No. 1 Cedar with line posts and hardware	30.1600	4524.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678



### PURCHASING DEPARTMENT P.O. BOX 9 GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

# **CONTRACT # 55-00020174**

PAGE 3

FENCE INSTALLATION 25952 EBE FENCE COMPANY

FROM 3/24/2022 TO 3/23/2024

4250 MICHOUD BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 70129

BID#: 5000136877

# This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	FT	330.13.00165	0270 - Wood Fence 7' No. 1 Treated Pine with line posts and hardware	32.6000	65.20
550	FT	330.13.00170	0280 - Wood Fence 7' No. 1 Cedar with line posts and hardware	35.8600	19723.00
340	FT	330.13.00175	0290 - Wood Fence 8' No. 1 Treated Pine with line posts and hardware	42.3800	14409.20
120	FT	330.13.00180	0300 - Wood Fence 8' No. 1 Cedar with line posts and hardware	55.4200	6650.40
5	FT	330.13.00190	0310 - 6' Single Gate, 3'-5' nominal as required, with hardware (Treated Pine)	105.9500	529.75
2	FT	330.13.00195	0320 - 6' Double Gate, 6'-10' nominal as required, with hardware (Treated Pine)	114.1000	228.20
5	FT	330.13.00200	0330 - 6' Single Gate, 3'-5' nominal as required, with hardware (Cedar)	105.9500	529.75
2	FT	330.13.00205	0340 - 6' Double Gate, 6'-10' nominal as required, with hardware (Cedar)	122.2500	244.50
2	FT	330.13.00210	0350 - 7' Single Gate, 3'-5' nominal as required, with hardware (Treated Pine)	114.1000	228.20
2	FT	330.13.00215	0360 - 7' Double Gate, 6'-10' nominal as required, with hardware (Treated Pine)	136.9200	273.84
15	FT	330.13.00220	0370 - 7' Single Gate, 3'-5' nominal as required, with hardware (Cedar)	145.0700	2176.05
15	FT	330.13.00225	0380 - 7' Double Gate, 6'-10' nominal as required, with hardware (Cedar)	127.1400	1907.10
2	FT	330.13.00230	0390 - 8' Single Gate, 3'-5' nominal as required, with hardware (Treated Pine)	117.3600	234.72
2	FT	330.13.00235	0400 - 8' Double Gate, 6'-10' nominal as required, with hardware (Treated Pine)	125.5100	251.02
2	FT	330.13.00240	0410 - 8' Single Gate, 3'-5' nominal as required, with hardware (Cedar)	127.1400	254.28
20	FT	330.13.00245	0420 - 8' Double Gate, 6'-10' nominal as required, with hardware (Cedar)	130.4000	2608.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678



### PURCHASING DEPARTMENT P.O. BOX 9 GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

# **CONTRACT # 55-00020174**

PAGE 4

FENCE INSTALLATION 25952 EBE FENCE COMPANY

FROM 3/24/2022 TO 3/23/2024

4250 MICHOUD BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 70129

BID#: 5000136877

# This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	FT	330.13.00255	0435 - Roller Gate 6' (swing) heavy duty with hardware (Treated Pine)	122.2500	244.50
2	FT	330.13.00265	0445 - Roller Gate 6' (swing) heavy duty with hardware (Cedar)	127.1400	254.28
2	FT	330.13.00275	0455 - Roller Gate 7' (swing) heavy duty hardware (Treated Pine)	114.1000	228.20
2	FT	330.13.00285	0465 - Roller Gate 7' (swing) heavy duty with hardware (Cedar)	154.8500	309.70
2	FT	330.13.00295	0475 - Roller Gate 8' (swing) heavy duty with hardware (Treated Pine)	177.6700	355.34
15	FT	330.13.00305	0485 - Roller Gate 8' (swing) heavy duty with hardware (Cedar)	195.6000	2934.00
2	FT	330.13.00360	0490 - Temporary/Construction Fence W 6'H x 12'W chainlink panels with 1 peg end stabilizer brackets and 2 peg line end stabilizer brackets as required	32.6000	65.20
2	FT	330.13.00310	0500 - Vinyl Privacy Fence 6' with line posts and harware Color: White	104.3200	208.64
2	FT	330.13.00315	0510 - Vinyl Privacy Fence 6' with line posts and hardware Color: As selected from Manufacturer's Color Chart	112.4700	224.94
2	EA	330.13.00320	0520 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 3' nominal with hardware Color: White	350.4500	700.90
2	EA	330.13.00325	0530 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 3' nominal with hardware Color: As Selected from Manufacturer'sT Color Chart	440.1000	880.20
2	EA	330.13.00330	0540 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 4' nominal with hardware Color: White	423.8000	847.60
2	EA	330.13.00335	0550 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 4' nominal with hardware Color: As Selected from Manufacturer's	570.5000	1141.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678



### PURCHASING DEPARTMENT P.O. BOX 9 GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

# **CONTRACT # 55-00020174**

PAGE 5

FENCE INSTALLATION 25952 EBE FENCE COMPANY

FROM 3/24/2022 TO 3/23/2024

4250 MICHOUD BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 70129

BID#: 5000136877

# This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			0550 - Vinyl Privacy Single Gate 4' Color Chart	(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	330.13.00340	0560 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 6', Double 3' Gates Color: White	782.4000	1564.80
2	EA	330.13.00345	0570 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 6', Double 3' Gates Color: As Selected from Manufacturer's Color Chart	945.4000	1890.80
2	EA	330.13.00350	0580 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 8', Double 4' Gates Color: White	978.0000	1956.00
2	EA	330.13.00355	0590 - Vinyl Privacy Double Gate 8', Double 4' Gates Color: As Selected from Manufacturer's Color Chart	1059.5000	2119.00
2500	FT	330.13.00066	0600 - Rails, Chainlink Fence (Bottom)	6.5200	16300.00
2500	FT	330.13.66000	0610 - Rails, Chainlink Fence (Top)	4.8900	12225.00
			RESOLUTION #139020, ADOPTED: 2/16/2022 SHANNA FOLSE, BUYER II/NMW		

PHONE: 504-364-2678